Name

Cassadee

Teddy

Bradley
Beatrice

Grayson
Jorden

Annabelle

Lucy

Simon
Joshua

Genaveeve

Isaac
Ethan

Mia

Cooper
Israel
Ethan
Evan

Brown

Olson

Tafoya
Olson

Downing
Doucette

Sloan

Olson

Fletcher
Doucette

Lopez

Olson
Erickson

Dale

Dale
Gonzalez
Kellam
Apuron

Sea Lions Swim Team

Age

11

11
11

13

13
14
17
14

16

At Tucson Aquabears and Globe ﬁﬁ/ . 4
iy €
07/09/22 67

IM Fly Back 100 Free Breast Free
Girl | | 49.6 | 46.5 | 56.5 | 51.2 |
Boy | 033901 | o1182 | 46.3 01411 | o015 | 48.8 |
Girl 02:50.9 48.8 44.4 01:30.0 44.3 443
Girl 02:14.7 32.3 325 01:01.1 25.89 29.0
Boy 02:45.6 34.3 39.5 01:21.3 36.2 32.0
Boy 02:17.5 38.8 26.5 01:01.2 34.8 28.5
Gin | 02543 | ou402 | o1357 03:095 | 01418 | 01380 |
Gl | 03127 | 01436 | o1192 02442 | o1486 | o1232 |
Boy 01:31.9 42.3 43.2 01:30.2 49.85 37.2
Boy 02:13.7 01:04.4 01:10.1 01:52.2 01:09.9 49.8
Girl 03:13.1 01:35.9 01:26.5 01:17.3 01:49.7 345
Boy 03:22.8 01:58.7 01:38.2 01:21.1 01:35.3 36.2
Boy 02:27.9 01:09.3 01:09.2 58.9 01:16.6 26.6
Girl 02:43.4 01:20.3 01:22.8 01:03.7 01:23.8 29.3
Boy 02:22.3 01:12.4 01:09.2 54.9 01:11.1 26.2
Boy 02:53.6 01:20.7 01:22.7 01:10.6 01:34.3 31.01
Boy 02:29.9 01:07.1 01:09.2 57.3 01:23.7 26.6
Boy 01:01.1 24.83

18




